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	Name
	Email Address
	Phase
	OCFC Judicial Analyst

	Beaver
	Judge Mitchell Shahen
	mshahenmshahen@beavercountypa.gov 
	2
	Angela Sager 

	
	Lesley Hallas
	lhallas@bccys.org
	2
	

	Blair
	Judge Wade Kagarise
	wkagarise@blairco.org
	1
	Errone Cody

	
	Paul Bookhamer
	pbookhamer@blairco.org
	1
	

	Bradford
	Judge Maureen Beirne
	beirnem@bradfordco.org 
	4
	Jennifer Eichenlaub

	
	 Debra Sharp
	sharpd@bradfordco.org 
	4
	

	Butler
	Judge William Robinson
	wrobinso@co.butler.pa.us 
	2
	Christy Stanek

	
	Charlie Johns
	cjohns@co.butler.pa.us 
	2
	

	Clinton
	Judge Craig Miller
	cpmiller@clintoncountypa.com 
	1
	Jennifer Doyle

	
	Autumn Bower
	ABower@ClintonCountyPA.com 
	1
	

	Dauphin
	Judge John Cherry
	htitus@dauphinc.org 
	3
	Stephenie Strayer

	
	Marisa McClellan
	MMcClellan@dauphinc.org 
	3
	

	Fayette
	Judge Linda Cordaro
	lcordaro@fayettepa.org 
	2
	Christy Stanek

	
	Judge Nancy Vernon
	nvernon@fayettepa.org 
	2
	

	
	Gina D’Auria
	gdauria@fccys.org 
	2
	

	Lackawanna
	Judge Andrew Jarbola
	jarbolaa@lackawannacounty.org
	1
	Jennifer Eichenlaub

	
	Kerry Browning
	browningk@lackawannacounty.org
	1
	

	Lehigh
	Judge Melissa Pavlack
	melissapavlack@lehighcounty.org
	3
	Stephenie Strayer

	
	Paula Griffin
	PaulaGriffin@Lehighcounty.org
	3
	

	Lycoming
	Judge Ryan Tira
	rtira2@lyco.org
	4
	Jennifer Doyle

	
	Matthew Salvatori
	masalvatori@joinder.org
	4
	

	Northampton
	Judge Craig Dally
	cdally@nccpa.org 
	1
	Stephenie Strayer

	
	Maria Torres
	matorres@northamptoncounty.org 
	1
	

	Northumberland
	Judge Charles Saylor
	charles.saylor@norrycopa.net
	3
	Jennifer Eichenlaub

	
	Katrina Gownley
	katrina.gownley@norrycopa.net
	3
	

	Philadelphia
	Judge Margaret Murphy
	margaret.murphy@courts.phila.gov
	3
	Angela Sager

	
	Judge Walter Olszewski
	walter.olszewski@courts.phila.gov
	3
	

	
	Kim Ali
	kimberly.ali@phila.gov
	3
	

	Snyder
	Judge Michael Sholley
	michaelhsholley@hotmail.com
	2
	Jennifer Eichenlaub

	
	Jennifer Evans
	jevans@snydercounty.org
	2
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	Tioga
	Judge George Wheeler
	gwwheeler@tiogacountypa.us 
	2
	Jennifer Doyle

	
	Christa Hilfiger
	chilfiger@tiogahsa.org
	2
	

	Union
	Judge Michael Sholley
	michaelhsholley@hotmail.com
	1
	Jennifer Eichenlaub

	
	Matt Ernst
	mernst@unionco.org
	1
	

	Venango
	Judge Oliver Lobaugh 
	olobaugh@co.venango.pa.us   
	2
	Christy Stanek

	
	Luann Hartman
	LHartman@co.venango.pa.us 
	2
	

	Washington
	Judge Traci McDonald
	Traci.McDonald@washingtoncourts.us 
	4
	Angela Sager

	
	Anne Schlegel
	anne.schlegel@co.washington.pa.us 
	4
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